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&5 ERFEBEEHLUYFBEMS N

B R 8% A B % z itA Bitw
8 3 2.44 3 2.44
10 1 0.81 4 3.25
20 2 1.63 6 4.88
25 1 0.81 7 5.69
30 7 5.69 14 11.38
33 1 0.81 15 12.20
35 5 4.07 20 16.26
36 2 1.63 22 17.89
37 1 0.81 23 18.70
38 7 5.69 30 24.39
39 1 0.81 31 25.20
40 36 29.27 67 54.47
41 2 1.63 69 56.10
42 8 4.88 75 60.98
43 1 0.81 76 61.79
44 5 4.07 81 65.85
45 16 13.01 97 78.86
46 1 0.81 98 79.67
48 5 4,07 103 83.74
50 8 6.50 111 90.24
54 2 1.63 113 91.87
55 2 1.63 115 93.50
60 4 3.25 119 96.75
63 1 0.81 120 97.56
68 1 0.81 121 98.37
100 1 0.81 122 99.19
113 1 0.81 123 100.00
Hi 123 100.00 123 100.00

FE 4208 ATAT40 BHEEZE1273

6 N—tMERBFHER

g ANB &% RETA REH%
j=5
1 2 0.60 2 0.60
2 8 2.41 10 3.01
3 25 7.53 35 10.54
4 71 21.39 106 31.93
5 74 22.29 180 5422
6 64 19.28 244 73.45
7 44 13.25 288 86.75
8 35 10.54 323 97.29
9 5 1.51 328 98.80
10 2 0.60 330 99.40
15 2 0.60 332 100.00
1 332 100.00 332 100.00

FWEA ATa4F 5 BREE1LS
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RINN—r 24 LAMAEAR

B# AR ES z A RE%
1 1 0.29 1 0.29
3 3 0.87 4 1.16
4 6 1.74 10 2.90
5 6 1.74 16 4.64
6 3 0.87 19 5.51
7 3 0.87 22 6.38
8 13 3.77 35 10.14
9 2 0.58 37 10.72
10 19 5.51 56 16.23
11 4 1.16 60 17.39
12 29 8.41 89 25.80
13 15 4.35 104 30.14
14 3 0.87 107 31.01
15 32 9.28 138 40.29
16 29 8.41 168 48.70
17 7 2.03 175 50.72
18 15 4.35 190 55.07
19 4 1.18 194 56.23
20 87 2522 281 81.45
21 13 3.77 294 8522
22 23 B6.67 317 91.88
23 7 2.03 324 93.91
24 6 1.74 330 95.65
25 11 3.19 341 98.84
26 3 0.87 344 99.71
28 1 0.29 345 100.00
Total 345 100.00 345 100.00

F16.40 ATFATF17 EHEEES36
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{100, 105)
[120, 125)
[140, 145)
[170, 175)
[175, 180)
[190, 195)
[200, 205)
[240, 245)
[280, 285)
(300, 305)
[320, 325)
[335, 340)
[340, 345)
[380, 385)
[400, 405)
[420, 425)
[430, 435)
[440, 445)
[480, 485)
[490, 495)
[500, 505)
(520, 525)
[525, 530)
[540, 545)
(560, 565)
[575, 580)
[600, 605)
[620, 625)
[640, 645)
[660, 665)
[670, 675)
(680, 685)
[700, 705)
[720, 725)
[730, 735)
[750, 755)
[760, 765)
1765, 770)
[775, 780)
[780, 785)
{800, 805)
[810, 815)
[840, 845)
[850, 855)
[860, B65)
(865, 870)
[870, 875)
[880, 885)
[885, 890)
[900, 905)
[910, 915)
[920, 925)
[935, 940)
1945, 950)
[950, 955)
[955, 960)
{960, 965)
[965, 970)
(980, 985)
[1000, 1005) 11
(1040, 1045) 1

PN AR WHN AW AWRARaARNNAN AN -2

3V

o

_.x_x_x_;l\)._xmr\)_s_\.a...\_\_\c)_xoa_a..a.l\)_xm_\.p._;

0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.65
0.65
0.65
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.65
1.85
0.65
0.65
0.32
2.92
0.32
0.97
0.32
0.32
0.97
0.32
0.85
1.62
0.97
0.32
1.30
0.32
0.32
0.97
3.90
0.32
1.30
0.32
0.97
0.32
0.65
3.25
0.32
2,60
0.32
1.95
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
4.22
0.32
0.65
1.95
0.32
0.65
0.32
6.17
0.32
0.32
3.57
0.32
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R2HE%

0.32

0.65

0.97

1.30

1.62

1.95

2.27

2.92

3.57

4.22

4.55

4.87

5.19

5.84

7.79

8.44

9.09

9.42

12.34
12.66
13.64
13.96
14.29
15.26
15.58
16.23
17.86
18.83
19.18
20.45
20.78
21.10
22.08
2597
26.30
27.60
27.92
28.90
29.22
29.87
33.12
33.44
36.04
36.36
38.31
38.64
38.96
39.29
39.61
43.83
44.16
44.81
46.75
47.08
47.73
48.05
54.22
5485
54.87
58.44
58,77



[1050, 1055) 2 0.65 183 59.42
{1055, 1060) 2 0.65 185 60.06
[1080, 1085) 8 2.60 193 62.66
[1090, 1095) 2 0.65 195 63.31
[1100, 1105) 3 0.97 198 64.29
[1120, 1125) 2 0.65 200 64.94
[1140, 1145) 2 0.65 202 65.58
[1150, 1155) 6 1.95 208 67.53
{1155, 1160) 1 0.32 209 67.86
[1160, 1165) 1 0.32 210 68.18
[1200, 1205) 18 5.84 228 74.03
[1225, 1230) 3 0.97 231 75.00
[1245, 1250) 1 0.32 232 75.32
{1250, 1255) 1 0.32 233 75.65
[1260, 1265) 2 0.65 235 76.30
[1275, 1280) 1 0.32 236 76.62
[1280, 1285) 2 0.65 238 77.27
{1300, 1305) 1 0.32 239 77.60
[1320, 1325) 1 0.32 240 77.92
[1330, 1335) 1 0.32 241 78.25
[1340, 1345) 2 0.65 243 78.90
[1350, 1355) 2 0.65 245 79.55
[1365, 1370) 1 0.32 246 79.87
[1370, 1375) 1 0.32 247 80.19
[1380, 1385) 1 0.32 248 80.52
[1400, 1405) 4 1.30 252 81.82
[1440, 1445) 8 2.60 260 84.42
[1470, 1475) 5 1.62 265 86.04
{1500, 1505) 3 0.97 268 87.01
[1520, 1525) 1 0.32 269 87.34
[1540, 1545) 1 0.32 270 87.66
[1580, 1585) 1 0.32 271 87.99
[1595, 1600) 1 0.32 272 88.31
[1600, 1605) 4 1.30 276 89.61
[1610, 1615) 1 0.32 277 89.94
[1650, 1655) 1 0.32 278 90.26
[1680, 1685) 5 1.62 283 91.88
[1750, 1755) 2 0.65 285 92.53
[1800, 1805) 1 0.32 286 92.86
[1840, 1845) 1 0.32 287 93.18
[1845, 1850) 1 0.32 288 93.51
[1890, 1895) 1 0.32 289 93.83
[1920, 1925) 6 1.95 295 95.78
[1950, 1955) 1 0.32 296 96.10
[1960, 1965) 1 0.32 297 96.43
[1990, 1995) 1 0.32 298 96.75
[2000, 2005) 1 0.32 299 97.08
[2080, 2085) 3 0.97 302 98.05
[2160, 2165) 1 0.32 303 98.38
[2205, 2210) 1 0.32 304 98.70
[2240, 2245) 1 0.32 305 99.03
[2280, 2285) 1 0.32 306 99.35
[2300, 2305) 1 0.32 307 99.68
[2360, 2365) 1 0.32 308 100.00

g 308 100.00 308 100.00

F 918745 AT 471945 HHERFE6242
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[1000, 1005) 11

[1040, 1045)

1

HEY%

0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.85
0.65
0.65
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.65
1.95
0.65
0.65
0.32
2.92
0.32
0.97
0.32
0.32
0.97
0.32
0.65
1.62
0.57
0.32
1.30
0.32
0.32
0.97
3.90
0.32
1.30
0.32
0.97
0.32
0.65
3.25
0.32
2.60
0.32
1.95
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
4.22
0.32
0.85
1.95
0.32
0.65
0.32
6.17
0.32
0.32
3.57
0.32
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[1050, 1055)
[1055, 1060)
[1080, 1085)
[1090, 1095

[1140, 1145
[1150, 1155
[1155, 1160)
[1160, 1165)
[1200, 1205)
[1225, 1230)
[1245, 1250)
[1250, 1255)
[1260, 1265)
[1275, 1280)
[1280, 1285)
[1300, 1305)

)

)

)

)

)
)
[1120, 1125)
)
)

[1320, 1325
[1330, 1335
[1340, 1345
[1350, 1355
[1365, 1370)
[1370, 1375)
[1380, 1385)
[1400, 1405)
[1440, 1445)
[1470, 1475)
[1500, 1505)
[1520, 1525)
[1540, 1545)
[1580, 1585)
[1595, 1600)
[1600, 1605)
{1610, 1615)
[1650, 1655)
[1680, 1685)
[1750, 1755)
(1800, 1805)
[1840, 1845)
[1845, 1850)
[1890, 1895)
[1920, 1925)
[1950, 1955)
[1960, 1965)
{1990, 1995)
{2000, 2005)
[2080, 2085)
[2160, 2165)
[2205, 2210)
[2240, 2245)
[2280, 2285)
[2300, 2305)
[2360, 2365)

T 5 187.45

pJ
2
8
2
3
2
2
6
1
1
1

3
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
4
8
5
3
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
5
2
1
1
1
1
6
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
3

CO_00OONOD
LW ODDODHDND
MNOOOAA~-IN OO,

8 5.84

0.32

08 100.00

183

308
308

59.42
60.08
62.66
63.31
64.29
64.94
65.58
67.53
67.86
68.18
74.03
75.00
75.32
75.65
76.30
76.62
77.27
77.60
77.92
78.25
78.90
79.55
79.87
80.19
80.52
81.82
84.42
86.04
87.01
87.34
87.66
87.99
88.31
89.61
89.94
90.26
91.88
92.53
92.86
93.18
93.51
93.83
95.78
96.10
96.43
96.75
87.08
98.05
08.38
98.70
99.03
99.35
99.68
100.00
100.00
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10 ERBBEFERST

F IR AB B % %ﬁx 2E%
=1

[25, 30) 1 0.81 1 0.81

[90, 95} 1 0.81 2 1.63

[95, 100) 1 0.81 3 2.44

[100, 105) 1 0.81 4 3.25

[125, 130) 1 0.81 5 4.07

{150, 155) 2 1.63 7 5.69

[155, 160) 1 0.81 8 6.50

[160, 165) 1 0.81 9 7.32

[180, 185) 4 3.25 13 10.57
[190, 195) 1 0.81 14 11.38
[200, 205) 6 4.88 20 16.26
[220, 225) 1 0.81 21 17.07
[230, 235) 1 0.81 22 17.89
[240, 245) 3 2.44 25 20.33
[245, 250) 1 0.81 26 21.14
[250, 255) 3 2.44 29 23.58
[255, 260) 1 0.81 30 24.39
[260, 265) 2 1.63 32 26.02
(270, 275) 1 0.81 33 26.83
[280, 285) 2 1.63 35 28.46
[285, 290) 1 0.81 36 29.27
[290, 295) 1 0.81 37 30.08
[300,305) 8 6.50 45 36.59
[310, 315) 1 0.81 46 37.40
[320, 325) 3 2.44 49 30.84
1330, 335) 2 1.63 51 41.46
[340, 345) 1 0.81 52 42.28
[345, 350) 2 1.63 54 43.90
[350, 355) 7 5.69 61 49.59
[360, 365) 1 0.81 62 50.41
[380, 385) 1 0.81 63 51.22
[390, 395) 1 0.81 64 52.03
[395, 400) 1 0.81 65 52.85
[400, 405) 11 8.04 76 61.79
[415, 420) 1 0.81 77 . 62.60
[420, 425) 1 0.81 78 63.41
[440, 445) 1 0.81 79 64.23
450, 455) 5 4.07 84 68.29
[460, 465) 1 0.81 85 69.11

[500, 505) 8 6.50 93 75.61

[530, 535) 1 0.81 94 76.42
[540, 545) 1 0.81 85 77.24
{550, 555) 2 1.63 97 78.86
[660, 565) 2 1.63 99 80.49
[570, 575} 1 0.81 100 81.30
[580, 585) 2 1.63 102 82.93
(600, 605) 1 0.81 103 83.74
{650, 655) 3 2.44 106 86.18
[660, 665) 1 0.81 107 86.99
[690, 695) 1 0.81 108 87.80
[700,7058) 2 1.63 110 89.43
{780, 785) 1 0.81 111 90.24
[790, 795) 2 1.83 113 91.87
[800, 805) 4 3.25 117 95.12
[875, 880) 1 0.81 118 95.93
[945, 950) 1 0.81 119 96.75
[1000, 1005) 3 2.44 122 99.19
[1200, 1205) 1 0.81 123 100.00
Total 123 100.00 123 100.00
T ¥41594 AT 4 F360 FHERFE220.05
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[150, 200)
[400, 450)
[450, 500)
[500, 550)
[600, 650)
[650, 700)
[700, 750)
[750, 800)
[800, 850}
(850, 900)
(900, 950)
[950, 1000)
[1000, 1050)
[1100, 1150)
[1150, 1200)
[1200, 1250)
[1250, 1300)
[1350, 1400)
[1400, 1450}
[1450, 1500)
[1500, 1550)
[1550, 1600)
[1600, 1650)
[1650, 1700)
[1700, 1750)
[1750, 1800)
[1800, 1850)
[1850, 1900)
[1900, 1950)
[2000, 2050)
[2100, 2150)
[2150, 2200)
{2200, 2250)
[2250, 2300)
[2400, 2450)
[2450, 2500)
[2500, 2550)
{2600, 2650)
[2700, 2750)
[2750, 2800)
[2850, 2900)
[3000, 3050)
[3150, 3200)
[3200, 3250)
[3300, 3350)
[3350, 3400)
[3450, 3500)
{3550, 3600)
{3600, 3650)
[3650, 3700)
[3800, 3850)
[4200, 4250)
[4350, 4400)
[4800, 4850)
[5100, 5150)
[5750, 5800)
[6150, 6200)
{10050,
10100)
[13200,

AR

A e N a2 AR A3 AWM R WN A S RSO WNANANWWWROOWH AN ONN = A N
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EHERFBERRIRLY

&%

0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
1.63
0.81
0.81
0.81
1.63
1.63
4.88
1.63
0.81
3.25
2.44
4.88
4.88
4.88
2.44
2.44
2.44
1.63
3.25
1.63
0.81
1.63
2.44
7.32
0.81
3.25
0.81
0.81
1.63
2.44
0.81
0.81
2.44
2.44
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
1.63
1.63
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
1.63
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81

0.81
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0.81

1.63

2.44

3.25

4.07

5.69

6.50

7.32

8.13

9.76

11.38
16.26
17.89
18.70
21.95
24.39
29.27
34.15
39.02
41.46
43.90
46.34
47.97
51.22
52.85
53.66
55.28
57.72
65.04
65.85
63.11
69.92
70.73
72.36
74.80
75.61
76.42
78.86
81.30
82.11
82.93
83.74
84.55
8537
86.18
87.80
89.43
90.24
91.06
91.87
92.68
93.50
94.31
95.83
96.75
97.56
98.37
99.19

100.00



